www.attelsr.lv

Board materials » Worktops » Juan stock program

Article Decor Name Surface Postfor_ming
code structure profile
. 06-1011-MOON-38-60 1011 Gray Moon MOON U2R5
Black Moon
. 06-1049-MOON-38-60 1049 ooN) MOON U2RS
. [BUESEiREN 06-1306-G-38-20 1306 Cork P U2R5
06-1401-ST22-38-60 1401 Cascina Pine ST22 U2R5
. [EBEERIBRRY o5-100w-P-38-60 190W  Andromeda Black P U2R5
s 06-2032-5T10-38-60 2032 Hunton Oak sT10 U2RS
06-2273-5TU-38-60 2273 Marble Yang sTU U2RS
- 06-274-MG-38-60 274 Light Concrete MG) U2RS
o 06-3010-G-38-60-05 3010 Glitter Stone P U2RS
. [BUESEIRG] o6-3332-5T10-38-60 3332 Oreyepraska ST10 U2R5
. [BUEGEIRGN 06-3450-RAD-38-60 3450 Mineral Yet RAD U2Rs
. 06-461-5T10-38-60 461  Anthracite Metal ST10 U2RS
% [BUEEIREN o05-48208-M-28-80-05 b Granite GRJ C2Rs
B (48208B)
| 5018 )
% 05-48208-M-28-60-05 (48208) Granite GRJ C2R5
06-5094-STONE-38-60 5004 Skyfall STONE U2RS
. 06-5111-STONE-38-60 5111 Supernatural STONE U2RS
06-5162-P-38-60 5162 Marble Grey P U2RS
06-5163-P-38-60 5163  Marble Brown P U2RS
. 06-5544-G-38-90-2 5544 Marble Black P U2RS
. 06-5544-G-38-60-05 5544 Marble Black P U2RS
06-6205-FUN-38-60 6205 Locksley Oak FUN U2RS
m 06-7732-AET-38-60 7732 Honey Granite AET U2RS
06-8830-CER-38-90-2 8830 Elemental CER U2RS
Concrete
06-8830-CER-38-60 8830 Elemental CER U2RS
Concrete
. 06-8833-CER-38-00-2 8833  Elemental Grafit CER U2RS
. 06-8833-CER-38-60 8833  Elemental Grafit CER U2RS
. 06-963-5T9-38-60 963 Diamond Grey sT9 U2RS
[BUEREN o5-990N-GR-28-80-05 990 Marble Carrara GRJ C2R5
05-990N-GR-28-60-05 990 Marble Carrara GRJ C2R5
[special price | % 06-990N-GR-38- g4\ Marble Carrara GRJ C2RS
[BUESBIRG] 05-9999-Mm-28-80-05 9999 Alhambra MGJ C2R5
05-9999-M-28-60-05 9999 Alhambra MG) C2R5
06-9999-G-38-60 9999 Alhambra P U2RS
. 06-F200-5T76-38-60 F200  Cupria Marble ST76 U2RS
o] 06-K003-PR-38-60 K003  Gold Craft Oak PR U2RS
— 06-K003-PR-38-90-2 K003  Gold Craft Oak PR U2RS
. 06-1049-QUARY-38-60 Q1049 Black Stone QUARY U2RS

Surface structure:

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Postformed

edge
1

Texture
direction

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Length, Width,

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

600

600

900

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

800

600

600

600

600

600

900

600

600

600

900

600

900

600

600

800

600

800

800

600

600

600

600

900

600

Thickness,
mm

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

28

28

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

28

28

38

28

28

38

38

38

38

38

Unit

Price EUR per

unit

25.56

26.16

54.56

25.56

21.68

25.56

30.59

27.53

32.91

23.67

28.37

26.16

37.83

20.5

2431

2431

25.56

25.56

62.61

30.59

27.53

27.53

67.81

3291

62.61

3291

27.53

42.25

22.94

44.78

42.25

24.91

27.53

28.14

25.56

51.35

25.56

PR - Wood Pore; MG]J - Minipearl; P - High Gloss; GR]) - Pearl; AET - Stone Texture; ST22 - Wood Origin; ST10 - Wood Pores; CER - Stone Texture; MOON - Stone Texture; STONE - Stone Texture; FUN - Wood Origin;

STU - Stone Texture; RAD - Stone Texture; ST9 - Smoothtouch Matt; QUARY - QUARY; ST76 - Mineral Rough Matt;

Postforming profile:

U2RS5 - postforming radius 5 mm; C2R5 - postforming radius 5 mm;

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 10 sheets - 5%, 20 sheets - 10%, 40 sheets - 15%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

1no1



