



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv  
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv  
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv  
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv  
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676  
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Board materials ▶ Worktops ▶ Juan stock program

	Article	Decor code	Name	Surface structure	Postforming profile	Postformed edge	Texture direction	Length, mm	Width, mm	Thickness, mm	Unit	Price EUR per unit
	06-1011-MOON-38-60	1011	Gray Moon	MOON	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-1049-MOON-38-60	1049	Black Moon	MOON	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	26.16
	outgoing 06-1401-ST22-38-60	1401	Cascina Pine	ST22	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-2032-ST10-38-60	2032	Hunton Oak	ST10	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-2273-STU-38-60	2273	Marble Yang	STU	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	30.59
	06-274-MG-38-60	274	Light Concrete	MGJ	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	27.53
	06-3010-G-38-60-05	3010	Glitter Stone	P	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	32.91
	outgoing 06-3450-RAD-38-60	3450	Mineral Yet	RAD	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	28.37
	06-461-ST10-38-60	461	Anthracite Metal	ST10	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	26.16
	outgoing 05-4820B-M-28-80-05	5018 (4820B)	Granite	GRJ	C2R5	2	yes	3050	800	28	m	37.83
	05-4820B-M-28-60-05	5018 (4820B)	Granite	GRJ	C2R5	1	yes	3050	600	28	m	20.5
	06-5094-STONE-38-60	5094	Skyfall	STONE	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	24.31
	06-5162-P-38-60	5162	Marble Grey	P	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-5163-P-38-60	5163	Marble Brown	P	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-5544-G-38-90-2	5544	Marble Black	P	U2R5	2	yes	3050	900	38	m	62.61
	06-5544-G-38-60-05	5544	Marble Black	P	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	30.59
	06-6205-FUN-38-60	6205	Locksley Oak	FUN	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	27.53
	06-7732-AET-38-60	7732	Honey Granite	AET	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	27.53
	06-8830-CER-38-60	8830	Elemental Concrete	CER	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	32.91
	06-8830-CER-38-90-2	8830	Elemental Concrete	CER	U2R5	2	yes	3050	900	38	m	67.81
	06-8833-CER-38-60	8833	Elemental Grafit	CER	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	32.91
	06-8833-CER-38-90-2	8833	Elemental Grafit	CER	U2R5	2	yes	3050	900	38	m	62.61
	outgoing 05-990N-GR-28-80-05	990	Marble Carrara	GRJ	C2R5	2	yes	3050	800	28	m	42.25
	05-990N-GR-28-60-05	990	Marble Carrara	GRJ	C2R5	1	yes	3050	600	28	m	22.94
	05-9999-M-28-60-05	9999	Alhambra	MGJ	C2R5	1	yes	3050	600	28	m	24.91
	outgoing 06-9999-G-38-60	9999	Alhambra	P	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	27.53
	06-F200-ST76-38-60	F200	Cupria Marble	ST76	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	28.14
	06-K003-PR-38-90-2	K003	Gold Craft Oak	PR	U2R5	2	yes	3050	900	38	m	51.35
	06-K003-PR-38-60	K003	Gold Craft Oak	PR	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56
	06-1049-QUARY-38-60	Q1049	Black Stone	QUARY	U2R5	1	yes	3050	600	38	m	25.56

Surface structure:

**PR** - Wood Pore; **MGJ** - Minipearl; **P** - High Gloss; **GRJ** - Pearl; **AET** - Stone Texture; **ST22** - Wood Origin; **ST10** - Wood Pores; **CER** - Stone Texture; **MOON** - Stone Texture; **STONE** - Stone Texture; **FUN** - Wood Origin; **STU** - Stone Texture; **RAD** - Stone Texture; **QUARY** - QUARY; **ST76** - Mineral Rough Matt;

Postforming profile:

**U2R5** - postforming radius 5 mm; **C2R5** - postforming radius 5 mm;

**outgoing** - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 10 sheets - 5%, 20 sheets - 10%, 40 sheets - 15%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.